From: Scott Heveran
To: Mark Gross

Date: Mon, 08 Apr 2013 14:24:34

Subject: Re: Comments in response to CEQA

Attachment(s): 0

My name is Scott J Heveran. I live at 12109 Swegles Ln 92557. My comments are opposed to WLC because of the pollution and traffic it MUST bring with it. It is r will forever brand is as Morewarehouse Valley and think we can do a lot better renewable energy industry to Moreno Valley

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 8, 2013, at 1:08 PM, Mark Gross <markg@moval.org> wrote:

> Good afternoon,

>

> There were no written comments or attachments provided with the e-mail. P any written comments to my attention. In order to add you to the mailing list a responses to comments within the Final Environmental Impact Report in disk fo also provide your full name and address for our records.

> Thank you.

>

>

- > Mark Gross, AICP
- > Senior Planner
- > City of Moreno Valley
- > Community & Economic Development Department
- > Planning Division
- > 14177 Frederick Street
- > P.O. Box 88005
- > Moreno Valley, CA 92552-0805
- > Tel: (951) 413-3215 > Fax: (951) 413-3210
- > E-mail: markg@moval.org
- > Web site: www.moreno-valley.ca.us

>

>

```
>  
>  
>  
>  
Thank you.
>    ----Original Message----
> From: Scott Heveran [mailto:saidhev@rocketmail.com]
> Sent: Friday, April 05, 2013 7:45 PM
> To: City of Moreno Valley
> Cc: Mark Gross
> Subject: Comments in response toCEQA
>  
>  
>  
>  
> Sent from my iPhone
```